e 2,
E .

% &
%’% )

e of

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHILAI
PhD Shortlisting

Shortlisting criteria : 1. At least 60% marks or equivalent marks in PG
(5% relaxation for SC/ST)

2. CSIR-UGC NET (JRF/LS) in Mathematical
Sciences

or

JRF in NBHM/DST-INSPIRE

or

valid Gate score (at least 350 for GEN, 295 for
OBC/EWS, and 210

for SC/ST)

or

minimum two years full-time experience
(post-qualifying degree).

Date of selection process : June 04, 2025

Shortlisted Applications:

MTH-102
MTH-104
MTH-106
MTH-107
MTH-108
MTH-113
MTH-114
MTH-117
MTH-118
MTH-119
MTH-120
MTH-123
MTH-124
MTH-126
MTH-130
MTH-132
MTH-135

MTH-136
MTH-137
MTH-138
MTH-140
MTH-141
MTH-143
MTH-146
MTH-147
MTH-148
MTH-150
MTH-151
MTH-152
MTH-153
MTH-154
MTH-155
MTH-157
MTH-159

MTH-163
MTH-165
MTH-166
MTH-167
MTH-168
MTH-169
MTH-171
MTH-172
MTH-173
MTH-175
MTH-176
MTH-178
MTH-179
MTH-180
MTH-181
MTH-182
MTH-184

MTH-185
MTH-186
MTH-187
MTH-188
MTH-191
MTH-192
MTH-193
MTH-195
MTH-197
MTH-198
MTH-199
MTH-200
MTH-202
MTH-203
MTH-204
MTH-205
MTH-206

MTH-207
MTH-209
MTH-210
MTH-212
MTH-213
MTH-214
MTH-215
MTH-217
MTH-219
MTH-221
MTH-222
MTH-224
MTH-225
MTH-226
MTH-227
MTH-228
MTH-230

MTH-231
MTH-232
MTH-233
MTH-235
MTH-238
MTH-242
MTH-244
MTH-246
MTH-250
MTH-251
MTH-252
MTH-253
MTH-256
MTH-257
MTH-262
MTH-265



