## **INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHILAI**



## PhD Shortlisting

Shortlisting criteria: 1. At least 60% marks or equivalent marks in PG (5% relaxation for SC/ST)

2. CSIR-UGC NET (JRF/LS) in Mathematical Sciences

or

JRF in NBHM/DST-INSPIRE

or

valid Gate score (at least 350 for GEN, 295 for OBC/EWS, and 210

for SC/ST)

or

minimum two years full-time experience (post-qualifying degree).

Date of selection process : June 04, 2025

## **Shortlisted Applications:**

MTH-102	MTH-136	MTH-163	MTH-185	MTH-207	MTH-231
MTH-104	MTH-137	MTH-165	MTH-186	MTH-209	MTH-232
MTH-106	MTH-138	MTH-166	MTH-187	MTH-210	MTH-233
MTH-107	MTH-140	MTH-167	MTH-188	MTH-212	MTH-235
MTH-108	MTH-141	MTH-168	MTH-191	MTH-213	MTH-238
MTH-113	MTH-143	MTH-169	MTH-192	MTH-214	MTH-242
MTH-114	MTH-146	MTH-171	MTH-193	MTH-215	MTH-244
MTH-117	MTH-147	MTH-172	MTH-195	MTH-217	MTH-246
MTH-118	MTH-148	MTH-173	MTH-197	MTH-219	MTH-250
MTH-119	MTH-150	MTH-175	MTH-198	MTH-221	MTH-251
MTH-120	MTH-151	MTH-176	MTH-199	MTH-222	MTH-252
MTH-123	MTH-152	MTH-178	MTH-200	MTH-224	MTH-253
MTH-124	MTH-153	MTH-179	MTH-202	MTH-225	MTH-256
MTH-126	MTH-154	MTH-180	MTH-203	MTH-226	MTH-257
MTH-130	MTH-155	MTH-181	MTH-204	MTH-227	MTH-262
MTH-132	MTH-157	MTH-182	MTH-205	MTH-228	MTH-265
MTH-135	MTH-159	MTH-184	MTH-206	MTH-230	